COBRA HEAD
Outdoor fixture for urban applications with incredible versatility
in rated power. Compatible with Jungo Connect® IoT and
energy-saving sensors that optimize fixture lifespan and
reduce energy consumption. Features a trapezoidal system
that allows ±5° adjustment of the mounting angle on the pole
and easily accessible clips for quick and simple maintenance.
URBAN & SOLAR

A
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
ORDERING GUIDE
2.1 kg
jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lightingJ U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   C O B R A  H E A D  S E R I E S
4K / 5K / 6K / 8K / 9K / 10K
22
.8
 c
m
45.6 cm
10
 c
m
28
.5
 c
m
60 cm
12
.5
 c
m
2.9 kg
12K / 13K / 14K / 15K / 17K / 19K / 21K Type ll Type lll
Type IV
1 Series
CH
3 Color temperature
30       3000K
40      4000K
50       5000K
4 Beam angle
1  Type II
2  Type III
4  Type IV
2 Model
4K    30W
5K    40W
6K    50W
8K    60W
9K    70W
10K   75W
12K   90W
13K  100W
14K   110W
15K   120W
17K   135W
19K   150W
21K   165W
5 Control
N Shorting Cap
P Photocell
I  Smart Cities
Code example:
1 Series 5 Control
4 Beam angle2 Model
3 Color temperature
N
1